www.hositrad.com                                                     email: info@hositrad.com
HOMC2000-series XY Manipulators
With 6.0" (CF100) Flanges
Include ±2° tilt adjustment on the top flange
The  HOMC-series of XY translators combine extremely high rigidity, a large working
bore and affordable cost.
They are available in both ± 1.0 (± 25 mm) and ± 0.5" (± 12.5 mm) travel, circular
pattern, with both manual and stepper motorized versions. In fact, conversion from

adjusted up to +/-2° to compensate for any slightmisalignment of chamber flanges or
installed devices.
Ordering Information
Model    X-Y Travel      Clear ID      Height*     Ship Wt. lbs (kg)
HOMC2000-1.3   ± 0.5" (12.5)    2.87" (73)    4.75" (117)* 36 (16)
HOMC2000-1.4 ± 0.5" (12.5)    4.0" (100)    6.0" (150)*  37 (16.8)
HOMC2000-2.3 ±1.0" (25)    2.87" (73)    5.75" (146)  38 (17)
HOMC2000-2.4 ±1.0" (25)    4.0" (100)    7.12" (180)* 39 (17.7)
Dimensions are in inches (mm)
Flanges are not threaded, unless specified otherwise
Options
1) *Height: reduce height by 0.5" (12.7) for each tapped flange (small price!)